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A Public Service Agency EMPLOYER TESTING PROGRAM 
EXAMINER DRIVER TESTING LOG 

EXAMINER NAME EXAMINER DRIVER LICENSE NUMBER CHECK CLASS OF LICENSE 

A B B15 B16 
ENDORSEMENTS 

TH P N X 

ADDRESS TELEPHONE NUMBER 

( ) 
CITY STATE ZIP CODE 

DRIVER NAME DRIVER’S DL # EMPLOYER’S NAME DATE OF DRIVING TEST PASSED FAILED 


	EXAMINER NAME: 
	EXAMINER DRIVER LICENSE NUMBER: 
	A: Off
	B: Off
	B15: Off
	B16: Off
	TH: Off
	P: Off
	N: Off
	X: Off
	TELEPHONE NUMBER: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 


	ADDRESS: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Check Box1: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	9: Off
	10: Off
	11: Off
	12: Off
	13: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off
	80: Off
	81: Off


	1: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	9: Off
	10: Off
	11: Off
	12: Off
	13: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off
	80: Off
	81: Off



	DRIVER NAMERow1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 

	DRIVERS DL Row1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 

	EMPLOYERS NAMERow1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 

	DATE OF DRIVING TESTRow1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	2: 

	click to: 
	click to 1: 


